
B. Pertl / J. Pabst U. Binder / M. Petschenig

1 Legs 4

1 100+ 3

- 140+ 1

- 180 -

24 High-Finish 108

38,67 Average 41,95

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

114 387 100 401 ---> 83 418

26 361 25 376 11 490 39 379

28 333 22 354 62 428 52 327

22 311 42 312 38 390 44 283

46 265 100 212 36 354 41 242

57 208 90 122 43 311 30 212

41 167 40 82 36 275 68 144

25 142 0 82 30 245 40 104

29 113 24 58 44 201 72 32

34 79 18 40 41 160 24 8

18 61 20 20 53 107 0 8

31 30 0 20 83 24 6 2

0 30 20 0 : 1 24 1 : 3

---> 45 456 14 487 15 486

26 475 41 415 77 410 26 460

41 434 40 375 33 377 41 419

33 401 23 352 22 355 41 378

85 316 61 291 25 330 60 318

57 259 58 233 27 303 55 263

83 176 41 192 41 262 85 178

15 161 30 162 66 196 81 97

5 156 24 138 90 106 38 59

85 71 41 97 7 99 57 2

45 26 36 61 49 50 0 2

10 16 61 0 : 2 36 14 0 2

0 14 0 2

26 475 36 465 0 14 0 2

55 420 140 325 0 14 2 1 : 4

54 366 45 280

43 323 7 273

29 294 60 213

30 264 60 153

34 230 45 108

41 189 108 0 : 3
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